Number of Incidents by TYPE for WINTER Activities

Winter by Category 2010
Slip, Trip, Fall 3
Hit, Struck, Cut 0
Logistics, Equipment, Party Issues 2
lliness, Personal Issues 0
Other 0
Grand Total 5
Slip, Trip, Fall % 60.0%
Hit, Struck, Cut % 0.0%
Logistics, Eqpmt, Party Issues % 40.0%
lliness, Personal Issues % 0.0%

Winter Incident Category Distribution
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2021 Total
5 50
0 5
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4 19
1 11
10 94
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40.0% 20.2%



Incident RATES by TYPE for WINTER Activities

Winter Category Rates
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Winter Incidents
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Information, Other
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Winter Incident Rates
CMS (Critical, Major, Significant)

Minor

2012
0.9
0.9

Near Miss, Safe Concern -
Assistance Given -
Information, Other -

Total

100%
80%
60%
40%
20%

0%

1.9

Winter Incident Rate Distribution

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

B CMS (Critical, Major, Significant) m Minor
M Near Miss, Safe Concern m Assistance Given

o Information, Other

2013 2014
1.0 0.8
3.9 1.7
4.9 25
2020 2021

2015

0.7
2.0

2.7

2016

10.0

8.0

6.0

4.0

2.0

0.9
4.5

5.4

2012

2017
1.0
53
1.4
0.5

8.1

2013

s Total

e \/linor

=== Assistance Given

Grand

2018 2019 2020 2021 Total
0.3 1.3 1.1 0.7 1.0
26 0.7 1.1 2.2 2.8
0.3 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.4
- - - - 0.0
- 0.3 - - 0.0
3.3 3.0 2.9 3.7 43

Winter Incident Rate Trends

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

e CMS (Critical, Major, Significant)
=== Near Miss, Safe Concern

== |nformation, Other

2021



